Advanced

Simple Past Tense : Word Bank Quiz 1 Q5MC1

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Simple Past Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

evaluate
present

analyze
create

recommend visit distribute
attend argue negotiate

The teachers

the students' performance during the exams.

Some lawyers

the case before the Supreme Court.

Many teachers

the educational conference last weekend.

The researchers

their findings at an international conference.

Many travelers

ancient ruins during their expeditions.

Some economists

investing in renewable energy sources.

A group of diplomats

The volunteers

a peace agreement last month.

food and supplies to survivors.

A group of artists

a mural reflecting social issues.

10) A panel of experts

the data from the experiment.

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com

iNGILiZCECiYiZ.COM

iNGILIZCENIN KISAYOLU


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-online-quizler

Answer Sheet (Q5MC1)

Simple Past Tense: Advanced Level: Word Bank Quiz 1

1) evaluated

2) argued

3) attended

4) presented

5) visited

6) recommended
7) negotiated

8) distributed

9) created

10) analyzed
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